www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 4
 Plug top Adapter Power Supply
Models
Model Number
Output Voltage
(V DC)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
15DYS818-050300W-K 5 3 15
15DYS818-075200W-K 7.5 2 15
15DYS818-090200W-K 9 2 18
15DYS818-120150W-K 12 1.5 18
15DYS818-150120W-K 15 1.2 18
15DYS818-180100W-K 18 1 18
15DYS818-240075W-K 24 0.75 18
15DYS818-300060W-K 30 0.60 18
The 15DYS818-xyW-K Series is a high-performance 18W
Interchangeable AC/DC Plugtop Adapter Power Supply. Designed for
use in applications such as digital signage, displays and user
interfaces. This series is supplied with a Interchangeable input